
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 700482 g.moreschi@libero.it Grazia Moreschi yes lrX0x9zaNb71OA.

2 cristina.vicino@iissalfano.e
du.it

Cristina Vicino yes lrX0x9m4zPUQKj.

3 federico.spot@gmail.com Federico Cristiano Cervellera yes lrX0x9lQzBPpq6.

4 tamara.ruscelli@gmail.con Tamara Ruscelli yes lrX0x9InfmiBcD.

5 eleonora.iacobacci@liceopi
gafetta.edu.it

Eleonora Iacobacci yes lrX0x9AQPD5aHh.

6 donatella.saputelli@isii.it Donatella Saputelli yes lrX0x9unQgLVhA.

7 iadisernia2005@gmail.com Alessandro Iadisernia yes lrX0x9C2qawXdq.

8 laura.vergani@ettoreconti.
edu.it

Laura Vergani yes lrX0x9kjPfSalN.

9 biagi.francesca@liceocecc
ano.com

Francesca Biagi yes lrX0x9CrgpdFdP.

10 cannata.cristina@iispareto.
it

Cristina Cannata yes lrX0x9B5Oje3us.

11 alessiascalas.orienta@gma
il.com

Alessia Scalas yes lrX0x9osFmPrTP.

12 gretareg@libero.it Greta Reggiani yes lrX0x9vAN0oIce.

13 a.colussi@liceodesio.edu.it Antonella Colussi yes lrX0x9M9qcDJlV.

14 a.napoli@cocchetti.it Alessandra Napoli yes lrX0x9bS0XedfE.

15 claubasil@yahoo.col Claudia Basili yes lrX0x9vEl83LbE.
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niaicardi.it

17 loi@bossomonti.it Federica Loi yes lrX0x9jAGudygw.

18 sofia.carlucci05@gmail.co
m

Sofia Carlucci yes lrX0x9hlhfavik.
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